
Hocking County
Junior Fair Royalty

A G E  D I V I S I O N S

LITTLE MISS 6-7 YRS

8-9 YRS

10-12 YRS

13-15 YRS

16-18 YRS

LITTLE MISS JR

JR MISS

PRINCESS

QUEEN

 Applications can be picked up in the Fair Office 
during regular office hours. Printable version available

at www.hockingcofair.com
All applications with photo and $10 entry fee must be 

turned in by August 12th at 5pm. 
No late entries or e-mailed applications will be accepted.

 

For questions please call:
740-603-2292 or e-mail

hockingcountyagsociety@gmail.com

TINY MISS 5 YRS

J U D G I N G  A U G  1 9 T H

QUEEN 930AM

PRINCESS

JR MISS

11AM

1230PM

LITTLE MISS JR 315PM

LITTLE MISS 245PM

TINY MISS 2PM

Times subject to delay


