ocking Coun Fair Roy

AGE DIVISIONS

TINY MISS	5 YRS
LITTLE MISS	6-7 YRS
LITTLE MISS JR	8-9 YRS
JR MISS	10-12 YRS
PRINCESS	13-15 YRS
QUEEN	16-18 YRS

Applications can be picked up in the Fair Office during regular office hours. Printable version available at www.hockingcofair.com All applications with photo and \$10 entry fee must be turned in by August 12th at 5pm. No late entries or e-mailed applications will be accepted.

## JUDGING AUG 19TH

930AM	LITTLE MISS JR 315	5PM
11AM	LITTLE MISS 245	5PM
1230PM	TINY MISS 2	2PM
		11AM LITTLE MISS 245

Times subject to delay

For questions please call: 740-603-2292 or e-mail hockingcountyagsociety@gmail.com